Result of Tie

Donegall

300x

NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

Total Entry:

The Donegall Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, The Donegall Gold Badge, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 LCpl JRL Burch

0sS

BCRT

The Donegall Silver Badge, a Silver Bar and £20.00

2 Mr TJD Raincock

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr TP Shaw

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr BZ Danziger
5 Mr ORW Russell
5 Mr TM Drysdale
7 Mr ANR Walker
8 Mr THD Dodds
9 Maj NT Healy

10 Wg Cdr CM Fopp
11 Mr EC Dickson

11 Dr HA Day

13 Mr BP Creane

14 Mr JF Lawrie

15 Mr SJV Osmond
16 Mr | Farnell

17 Mr HAD Howard
17 Dr G Stewart

17 Mr JWE Lothian
20 Mr MW Silver

21 Mr PJR Holden
21 Dr GCD Barnett
23 Mr | Davison

24 Mr GK Alexander
25 Mr JA Haward

26 Miss CS Chan

27 Mr CW Dale

28 Mr RJH Birtwistle
29 Mr D Blake

29 Mr WCP Richards
31 Mr KWD Ramsey
32 Mr CE Dart

33 Mr CJ Mitchell

34 Mr ND Stangroom
35 Mr R Hirst

36 Mr HWR Gilbert
37 Mr AF Donald

38 Mr DN Webber

XS

0sS

o

0sS

Old Epsomian RC

Cardinals

OGRE

Old Guildfordians RC
City of Newcastle RC
Old Framlinghamians RC
Royal Navy

ATSC

RAFTRC

Old Marlburian RC
LMRA

Wandsworth FBRC
Old Stamfordians
Manchester RC

Club 25

OGRE

Canada

Old Epsomian RC
RAF Air Cmd

OGRE

OGRE

Dorchester
Dungannon

Exonia & Tiverton RC
Stock Exchange RC
Old Suttonians
Manydown RC

LMRA

Gunroom Lizards
Old Epsomian RC
Cardinals

Cardinals

OGRE

Huddersfield RC
OCRC

Wandsworth FBRC
Exonia & Tiverton RC

VVVV5VVVVV
Tie: 25.4v

V5VVVVVVVV
Tie: 24.3v

V5V5VVVVVV

VVV55VVVVV
V5VVV5VVVV
V5VVV5VVVV
VVVV55VVVV
V5VVVV5VVV
VVVV5V5VVV
5VVVVVV5VV
VV5VVVV5VvV
VV5VVVV5VvV
VVVVV5V5VvV
VVV5VVVV5V
VVVVVVV55V
V5VVVVVVV5
VV5VVVVVV5
VV5VVVVVV5
VV5VVVVVV5
VVV5VVVVV5
VVVVVV5VV5
VVVVVV5VV5
5V55VVVVVV
5V5V5VVVVV
5V5VV5VVVV
5VV5V5VVVV
V5VV55VVVV
V5V5VV5VVV
5V5VVVV5VvV
5V5VVVV5VvV
VVVVV555vV
V55VVVVV5V
V5VVVV5V5V

VV5VVV5V5V
VVVV5V5VV5
5VV555VVVV
55V5VVV5VvV
5V5VVV55VV

50.9v

50.9v

50.8v

50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v

50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v

629

£4

£4

£4

£4
£4
£4

£4
£4

£4
£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

Last ‘X’ In

£4



39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94

Miss KE Milner
Mr TO Little

Mr BJ Le Cheminant
Mr GD Palmer
Mr NJ Ball

Cdt CAJ Crosby
Mr MDE Larcombe
Mr JPL Sweet

Mr JT Kennedy
Mr RM Hatcher
Mr SD Glen

Cdt AL Gibbs

Mr RA Benest

Mr MR Fugeman
Mr DJ Curtis

Miss DS Hume

Mr JR Purdy

Cdt R Roche

Cdt | Hunt

Miss D Armstrong
Mr MF Martel

Mr ML Millar

Mr EHB Ervine
Mr RA Dix

Mr JT Miller

Cdt K Butler

Mr R Sampson
Cdt T Mulholland
Mr CR Aitken
Miss EL Hoolahan
Mr G Baylis

Mr JD Thorp

Mr NC Granger
Cdt J Beddoe

Mr CP Goad

Mr CD Heales

Mr EB Robinson
Mr TEB Smith

Mr RL Eayrs

Mr DH Allen

Mr RE Ellis

Mr M Bumford

Mr GPC Bramwell
Mr NE Harvey
Cdt T Peters

Miss A Ogilvie

Mr R Stewart

Mr DW Campbell
Mr TS Craig-Fleming
Mr AJ Le Cheminant
Mr JM Nippers

Cdt FJA Robson
Cdt OJ Hughes

Miss NI Murrin

Mr GA Barton-Wood
Mr ASOS Stewart

o

AS

AS
AS

AS
0sS
AS
AS

o -

AS

0s
TS

_|

0sS
AS

City of Newcastle RC
OGRE

Jersey RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Wellington College
BCRT

Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

Nottingham City RC
Bedfordians RC
West Atholl RC
Sedbergh School
Old Victorians RC
Windsor RC

Club 25

NLRC

OGRE

UKCRT

BCRT

Sedbergh School
Guernsey RC
Comber RC

Old Suttonians

Old Guildfordians RC
Tageme RC

UKCRT

North Herts Rifles
Victoria College

East of Scotland RC
Metropolitan Police SC
Lloyds TSBRC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Farncombe & Godalming RC
BCRT

Huddersfield RC

OGRE

Hampshire RA

Durham University
Dursley

Huddersfield RC
Surrey RA

Welsh RA

Altcar RC

UVRC

UKCRT

NLRC

OGRE

RAF Air Cadets
Lancing College
Jersey RC

Guernsey RC

BCRT

BCRT

Wellington College
Southampton University
Elizabeth College

VV55VV55vV
V555VVVV5V
V55VVV5V5V
5VVV5V5V5V
V5VVV55V5V
V5V5V5VVV5
5V5VVVV5V5
VV5VVVV555
VV5VVVV555
VVVVVV5555
5V5V555VVvV
VV55555VVvV
V5V55V55vV
VV55V555vV
V55VVV555V
V5555VVVV5
555V5V5VV5

V5V5V55V55

5V555V555V
5V55555V55

5555VV5555

VVVVV4vVVVV

VV4VV5VVVV
VVVVV4V5vV
VVVVV4VV5V
VVV5VVVV4v
5VVV54VVVV
4VVVV55VVV
V54VVVV5VV
5VV4VVVV5V
VVVVV54V5V
VVVVV4VV55
VV5V4V55VV
5VV45VVV5V
VV4V55VV5V
5VV5VV4V5vV
V5VV5VV4V5
V4VVV5VV55
5VVVV5VV45
VVV55V5Vv4
VV5VVVV554
4V5V555VVvV
554VVV55VV
5V5VV554VV
5V5V54VV5vV
45VV5VV55V
5V4V5VV55V
VV554VV55V
VV4V55V55V
4VVV555VV5
VV55VV45V5

554V55V5VV
V5V4555VV5
545V5VV5V5
45VVV555V5
VV45VV5555

50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v
50.2v
50.2v
49.9v

49.8v
49.8v
49.8v
49.8v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v

49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4
£4

£4

Last ‘A’ In

£4

£4
£4

Last ‘O’ In



95 Cdt O Ross

96 Cdt W Williamson
97 Mr SA Stanley

98 Cdt A Pike
99 Cdt R Morin

100 Mr MJS Gerhardt

- -

TS
TS

CCRS

UKCRT

ATSC

BCRT

BCRT
Charterhouse

5V5VV55V45
5V5V4555V5
V5V55554V5
555V5545V5
544VV5VVVV
V4VV45VVV5

49.4v
49.3v
49.3v
49.2v
48.6v
48.6v

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr RSF Shouler
Mr SME Hayton
Miss AJ Clarke
Air Cdre JAF Ford
WO1 JR Davies
Mr J Pugsley MRCVS
Mr KO Pugh

Dr PR Wheeler
Mr PM Jory

Mr MC Cooper

Mr A Ringer

Mr MJ Ensor

Miss JH Messer
Mr BMA Stevens
Mr AC Haley

Mr AM Sadler

Mr PD Griggs

Mr C Fitzpatrick
Mr MCJ Button
Mr NC Mace

Mr DC Luckman
Dr JR Deane

Mr AD Le Cheminant
Mr JC Underwood
Mr DGM Coleman

XS
XS
X
XS
X

>

Surrey RA
Old Cranleighians
Surrey RA

Old Framlinghamians RC

ATSC

Exonia & Tiverton RC
City of Newcastle RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Guernsey RC
Comber RC

UVRC

Old Guildfordians RC
NLRC

City RC

Welsh RA

BYSA

Ibis English

RAFTRC
Wandsworth FBRC
Guernsey RC
Sedgemoor TSC
Dursley

Jersey RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Surrey RA

VVVV5VV55V
5VVVVVVV55
5555VVVVVV
55V55VVVVV
55V5V5VVVvV
VV5V555VVV
55VV5VV5vV
5V5VVV55VV
VV55VV5V5V
55VV5VVVV5
5VV5VV5VV5
5VVVV55VV5
V5V5VVV5V5
555V55VVVV
5VV5555VVV
VV5555V5vV
5555VVVV5V
VV55VV555V
555VVVVV55
V5VVV5V555
5555VV5V5V
555VV55VV5
5555VV555V
5VV55555V5

555555V555

50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v
50.3v
50.1v



