Donegall

300x

Result of Tie

1 LCpl JRL Burch	OS	BCRT	VVVV5VVVVV	50.9v	£ 4
			Tie: 25.4v		
ne Donegall Silver Badge, a Silv	er Bar and £20	0.00			
2 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V5VVVVVV	50.9v	£ 4
			Tie: 24.3v		
Bronze Bar and £10.00					
3 Mr TP Shaw	OS	Cardinals	V5V5VVVVV	50.8v	£ 4
inner of a Bronze Bar					
4 Mr BZ Danziger	XS	OGRE	VVV55VVVVV	50.8v	£ 4
5 Mr ORW Russell	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	V5VVV5VVVV	50.8v	
5 Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	V5VVV5VVVV	50.8v	£ 4
7 Mr ANR Walker	XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	VVVV55VVVV	50.8v	£ 4
8 Mr THD Dodds	XS	Royal Navy	V5VVV5VVV	50.8v	£ 4
9 Maj NT Healy	XS	ATSC	VVVV5V5VVV	50.8v	£ 4
10 Wg Cdr CM Fopp	0	RAFTRC	5VVVVV 5VV	50.8v	
11 Mr EC Dickson	Α	Old Marlburian RC	VV5VVV5VV	50.8v	
11 Dr HA Day	Χ	LMRA	VV5VVV5VV	50.8v	
13 Mr BP Creane	X	Wandsworth FBRC	VVVVV5V5VV	50.8v	
14 Mr JF Lawrie	Χ	Old Stamfordians	VVV5VVVV5V	50.8v	
15 Mr SJV Osmond	XS	Manchester RC	VVVVVV55V	50.8v	
16 Mr I Farnell	OS	Club 25	V5VVVVVV 5	50.8v	£ 4
17 Mr HAD Howard	AS	OGRE	VV5VVVVV 5	50.8v	£ 4
17 Dr G Stewart	Α	Canada	VV5VVVVV 5	50.8v	
17 Mr JWE Lothian	OS	Old Epsomian RC	VV5VVVVV 5	50.8v	£ 4
20 Mr MW Silver	Χ	RAF Air Cmd	VVV5VVVVV5	50.8v	
21 Mr PJR Holden	XS	OGRE	VVVVV 5 VV 5	50.8v	
21 Dr GCD Barnett	XS	OGRE	VVVVV 5 VV 5	50.8v	
23 Mr I Davison	Α	Dorchester	5V55VVVVVV	50.7v	
24 Mr GK Alexander	X	Dungannon	5V5V5VVVV	50.7v	
25 Mr JA Haward	AS	Exonia & Tiverton RC	5V5VV5VVVV	50.7v	£ 4
26 Miss CS Chan	OS	Stock Exchange RC	5VV5V5VVVV	50.7v	£ 4
27 Mr CW Dale	TS	Old Suttonians	V5VV55VVVV	50.7v	£ 4
28 Mr RJH Birtwistle	Χ	Manydown RC	V5V5VV5VVV	50.7v	
29 Mr D Blake	Α	LMRA	5V5VVV5VV	50.7v	
29 Mr WCP Richards	XS	Gunroom Lizards	5V5VVV5VV	50.7v	
31 Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVV555VV	50.7v	
32 Mr CE Dart	Χ	Cardinals	V55VVVVV5V	50.7v	
33 Mr CJ Mitchell	Χ	Cardinals	V5VVV5V5V	50.7v	_ast 'X'
34 Mr ND Stangroom	А	OGRE	VV5VVV5V5V	50.7v	-dSL 'X'
35 Mr R Hirst	0	Huddersfield RC	VVVV5V5VV5	50.7v	
36 Mr HWR Gilbert	A	OCRC	5VV555VVVV	50.6v	
37 Mr AF Donald	OS	Wandsworth FBRC	55V5VVV5VV	50.6v	£ 4
38 Mr DN Webber	0	Exonia & Tiverton RC	5V5VVV55VV	50.6v	

	_			
39 Miss KE Milner	0	City of Newcastle RC	VV55VV55VV	50.6v
40 Mr TO Little	A	OGRE	V555VVVV5V	50.6v
41 Mr BJ Le Cheminant	AS	Jersey RC	V55VVV5V5V	50.6v £ 4
42 Mr GD Palmer	0	Wandsworth FBRC	5VVV5V5V5V	50.6v
43 Mr NJ Ball	AS	Wellington College	V5VVV55V5V	50.6v £ 4
44 Cdt CAJ Crosby	AS	BCRT	V5V5V5VVV5	50.6v £ 4
45 Mr MDE Larcombe	0	Old Epsomian RC	5V5VVVV5V5	50.6v
46 Mr JPL Sweet	AS	NLRC	VV5VVV555	50.6v
46 Mr JT Kennedy	OS	Nottingham City RC	VV5VVV555	50.6v £ 4
48 Mr RM Hatcher	AS	Bedfordians RC	VVVVV5555	50.6v
49 Mr SD Glen	AS	West Atholl RC	5V5V555VVV	50.5v
50 Cdt AL Gibbs	Т	Sedbergh School	VV55555VVV	50.5v
51 Mr RA Benest	0	Old Victorians RC	V5V55V55VV	50.5v
52 Mr MR Fugeman	Α	Windsor RC	VV55V555VV	50.5v
53 Mr DJ Curtis	AS	Club 25	V55VVV555V	50.5v
54 Miss DS Hume	0	NLRC	V5555VVVV5	50.5v
55 Mr JR Purdy	OS	OGRE	555V5V5VV5	50.4v £ 4
56 Cdt R Roche	TS	UKCRT	V5V5V55V55	50.4v £ 4
57 Cdt I Hunt	Т	BCRT	5V555V555V	50.3v
58 Miss D Armstrong	0	Sedbergh School	5V55555V55	50.2v
59 Mr MF Martel	OS	Guernsey RC	5555VV5555	50.2v £ 4
60 Mr ML Millar	AS	Comber RC	VVVV4VVVV	49.9v
				Last 'A' In
61 Mr EHB Ervine	Т	Old Suttonians	VV4VV5VVVV	49.8v
62 Mr RA Dix	OS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVVV4V5VV	49.8v
63 Mr JT Miller	0	Tageme RC	VVVV4VV5V	49.8v
64 Cdt K Butler	T	UKCRT	VVV5VVVV4V	49.8v
65 Mr R Sampson	OS	North Herts Rifles	5VVV54VVVV	49.7v
66 Cdt T Mulholland	TS	Victoria College	4VVVV55VVV	49.7v £ 4
67 Mr CR Aitken	OS	East of Scotland RC	V54VVV5VV	49.7v
68 Miss EL Hoolahan	0	Metropolitan Police SC	5VV4VVV5V	49.7v
69 Mr G Baylis	OS	Lloyds TSBRC	VVVVV54V5V	49.7v
70 Mr JD Thorp	OS	Old Framlinghamians RC	VVVVV4VV55	49.7v
71 Mr NC Granger	0	Farncombe & Godalming RC	VV5V4V55VV	49.6v
72 Cdt J Beddoe	T	BCRT	5VV45VVV5V	49.6v
73 Mr CP Goad	0	Huddersfield RC	VV4V55VV5V	49.6v
74 Mr CD Heales	0	OGRE		49.6v
75 Mr EB Robinson	TS		5VV5VV4V5V	
		Hampshire RA	V5VV5VV4V5	
76 Mr TEB Smith	TS	Durham University	V4VVV5VV55	49.6v £ 4
77 Mr RL Eayrs	0	Dursley	5VVVV5VV45	49.6v
78 Mr DH Allen	OS	Huddersfield RC	VVV55V5VV4	49.6v
79 Mr RE Ellis	0	Surrey RA	VV5VVV554	49.6v
80 Mr M Bumford	OS -	Welsh RA	4V5V555VVV	49.5v
81 Mr GPC Bramwell	T	Altcar RC	554VVV55VV	49.5v
82 Mr NE Harvey	0	UVRC	5V5VV554VV	49.5v
83 Cdt T Peters	Т	UKCRT	5V5V54VV5V	49.5v
84 Miss A Ogilvie	0	NLRC	45VV5VV55V	49.5v
85 Mr R Stewart	OS	OGRE	5V4V5VV55V	49.5v
86 Mr DW Campbell	Т	RAF Air Cadets	VV554VV55V	49.5v
87 Mr TS Craig-Fleming	0	Lancing College	VV4V55V55V	49.5v
88 Mr AJ Le Cheminant	OS	Jersey RC	4VVV555VV5	49.5v
89 Mr JM Nippers	0	Guernsey RC	VV55VV45V5	49.5v
				Last 'O' In
90 Cdt FJA Robson	T	BCRT	554V55V5VV	49.4v
91 Cdt OJ Hughes	TS	BCRT	V5V4555VV5	49.4v
92 Miss NI Murrin	TS	Wellington College	545V5VV5V5	49.4v
93 Mr GA Barton-Wood	TS	Southampton University	45VVV555V5	49.4v
94 Mr ASOS Stewart	Т	Elizabeth College	VV45VV5555	49.4v

95	Cdt O Ross	Т	CCRS	5V5VV55V45	49.4v
96	Cdt W Williamson	Т	UKCRT	5V5V4555V5	49.3v
97	Mr SA Stanley	Т	ATSC	V5V55554V5	49.3v
98	Cdt A Pike	TS	BCRT	555V5545V5	49.2v
99	Cdt R Morin	TS	BCRT	544VV5VVVV	48.6v
100	Mr MJS Gerhardt	Т	Charterhouse	V4VV45VVV5	48.6v

Last 'T' In

The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar $\,$

Mr RSF Shouler	XS	Surrey RA	VVVV5VV55V	50.7v
Mr SME Hayton	XS	Old Cranleighians	5VVVVVV 55	50.7v
Miss AJ Clarke	Χ	Surrey RA	5555VVVVVV	50.6v
Air Cdre JAF Ford	XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	55V55VVVVV	50.6v
WO1 JR Davies	Χ	ATSC	55V5V5VVVV	50.6v
Mr J Pugsley MRCVS	Χ	Exonia & Tiverton RC	VV5V555VVV	50.6v
Mr KO Pugh	Χ	City of Newcastle RC	55VV5VV5VV	50.6v
Dr PR Wheeler	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5V5VVV55VV	50.6v
Mr PM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	VV55VV5V5V	50.6v
Mr MC Cooper	Χ	Comber RC	55VV5VVVV5	50.6v
Mr A Ringer	XS	UVRC	5VV5VV5VV5	50.6v
Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVVV55VV5	50.6v
Miss JH Messer	XS	NLRC	V5V5VVV5V5	50.6v
Mr BMA Stevens	Χ	City RC	555V55VVVV	50.5v
Mr AC Haley	XS	Welsh RA	5VV5555VVV	50.5v
Mr AM Sadler	Χ	BYSA	VV5555V5VV	50.5v
Mr PD Griggs	Χ	Ibis English	5555VVVV5V	50.5v
Mr C Fitzpatrick	Χ	RAFTRC	VV55VV555V	50.5v
Mr MCJ Button	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	555VVVVV55	50.5v
Mr NC Mace	Χ	Guernsey RC	V5VVV5V555	50.5v
Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	5555VV5V5V	50.4v
Dr JR Deane	XS	Dursley	555VV55VV5	50.4v
Mr AD Le Cheminant	XS	Jersey RC	5555VV555V	50.3v
Mr JC Underwood	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	5VV55555V5	50.3v
Mr DGM Coleman	Χ	Surrey RA	555555V555	50.1v